Paulista de Esgrima Ranking: 2024

discipline

Epee Men's Senior 30.11.2024. 19:02

yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points

1925 - 2010 Normal same rank

T1 15.03.2024 Curitiba Torneio Nacional Ronaldo Schwantes Senior

T2 05.04.2024 Sao Paulo Torneio Nacional Cidade de Sao Paulo Senior

T3 12.06.2024 Curitiba Campeonato Brasileiro Interclubes Senior

T4 03.08.2024 Sao Paulo TR Paulista Adulto Senior

T5 08.08.2024 Rio de Janeiro Torneio Nacional Cidade do Rio de Janeiro Senior

T6 12.09.2024 Belo Horizonte Torneio Nacional Cidade de Belo Horizonte Senior

T7 30.11.2024 Sao Paulo Campeonato Paulista Adulto Senior

rank points  name nation yob T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7

1 5084 O gilzr?;\lrdHAUSER BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 1991 96 120 98.8 115.2(56) (96) 78.4

2 506.8 0 EiEEEIRA BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 199260 36 98.8 144 (17.5)(15.5)168

3 342 oBRANDT BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 2007(39) 76 78 72 (54) 60 56
Matheus

4 32365 0 ;EEEEERINO BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 2002 11.05 91.2 39 76 106.4

5 302.4 0 SEINI Leandro BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 200234 (34) 46.8 49.2 38 134.4

6 274.7 0 JULIO Gabriel BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 199841 37 481 91.2 (34) (36) 574

7 246 0 RIBEIRO Rafael BRA SP CAP Paulistano 2006 (19.5)40 70.2 24.6 (19.558 53.2

8 235.5 0 ROCHA Pedro BRA SP CAP Paulistano 2007 58 20.5 (20.15)40.8 (5) 35 812

9 233.35 0 ASQUINO Lucca BRA SP LQ Life Quality 200814 18 25.35 69.6 (7.25) 106.4

10 21515 0 S(ij':rcdﬁ"v'zs BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 200736 (9.75)26.65 48 (9) 20.5 84
GARCIA .

11 17365 0 - . . BRA SP CAP Paulistano 196954  (6.75) 24.05 (16) 41 546
Guilherme Luis

12 16435 0 EAQZISIATERRA BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 2004 (8.5) 21 11.7 46.8 9.25 75.6

13 13375 0 ES;';‘ARDO BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 200495 39 (13) 252 825 51.8

14 128.125 0 FIDELES Joéo BRA SP EEAM Abel Melian 198555 (185 12.03 64.8 27.3

15 1177 O BICALHO BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 2008 15 16.5 442 42 (6.75)(9)
Bernardo

16 116.2 gsrﬁngCK FIN  SP ECP Pinheiros, ES Habda Helsinki 1993 14 67.2 35

17 1044 O il_d\i(I)ESTRE BRA SP Baldin Esgrima 2006 19 104 456 294
DUBIEL .

18 90 ; BRA SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2008 56 17.5 (8.78) 16.5
Guilherme

19 88 MA.LUF BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 2008 10 19.5 9.5 49
Guilherme

20 86.35 O0KISS Gustav BRA SP LQ Life Quality 1997 (5) 6 (1.3) |44.4 55 875 21.7
DA ROLT . .

21 76.2 0 Wilkinson BRA SP LQ Life Quality 19911 2.75 16.8 5.25 50.4

MI Scherma Cariplo Piccolo Teatro

GUARNERA BRA Milano, Ml Scherma Cariplo Piccolo

22 7375 Giacomo ITA  Teatro Milano, MI Scherma Cariplo 1962/5.75 20.4 41.6

Piccolo Teatro Milano, SP ECP Pinheiros

23 71.85 I\H/IGIEEaniZqﬁCe:APA BRA SP CAP Paulistano 2008 7.75 (7.75)22.1 (6.5) 17.5 245

24 65.7 0 LOUZADA Pedro BRA SP CAP Paulistano 2010 195 21 25.2

25 514 0 AVILA Matheus BRA SP LQ Life Quality 1997 5 24 22.4

26 4875 0 Hggt"EIRA BRA SP CAP Paulistano 200640 8.75

27 46.625 0 MARIN Daniel BRA SP CAP Paulistano 2008 11.38 7.25 28

28 44 0 SICCHIERI Bruno BRA SP EEAM Abel Melian 1979 4.5 19.2 20.3

29 4195 OFATIGARicardo BRA SP CAP Paulistano 2009 19.8 3.25 18.9

30 40.25 O0PETRACHI Luiz BRA SP CAP Paulistano 1968 14.5 20 (4.55) 5.75

31 3545 0YAMASHITA Koiti BRA SP EEAM Abel Melian 1969 6.75 28.7

32 33.175 0 WU Nicky BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 2005 6 145 12.68

33 32.425 OOLIVEIRA Jean BRA SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2008 7.5 9.43 15.5

34 30.85 O0GOMES Samuel BRA SP Baldin Esgrima 2004 2.75 4 1.3 22.8

35 283 0CARDNN BRA SP EEAM Abel Melian 2009 4.5 23.8
Francisco
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0 MEDEIROS BRA
Daniel
CAVELAN FRA
Hughes
0 JESUS Cesar BRA
0 ABRAHAO Victor BRA
0 TORTAMANO BRA
Pedro
PEDROSA
0 Alberto BRA
0 SANTOS José BRA
0 POMAROLE Yuri BRA
CARRILHO Luis BRA

Henrique
0 RIBEIRO Gustavo BRA

0 WESKOTT Kevin BRA
FONSECA Luis

Gustavo BRA
MELIAN
Fernando BRA
SCHI_ROKY BRA
Henrigque
0 SEIXAS Lucas BRA
0 VARGAS Pedro BRA
SOCARRAS BRA
Yasser
CLEMENTE
Andre BRA
BRANDINI BRA
Samuel
0 MORAIS Paulo BRA

0 MEMARI Mateus BRA
0 ALMEIDA Carlos BRA

0 JOULAUD FRA
Laurent

0 LEMES Fabio BRA

0 VASCONCELLOS BRA
Leopoldo
ALMEIDA Carlos BRA
Humberto

0 SANTOS Américo BRA
HEMPEL
Christian BRA

0 KNABBEN Joao BRA

all-assigned-competitions

SP ECP Pinheiros

SP CAP Paulistano

SP EEAM Abel Melian
SP CGB Betancourt

SP LQ Life Quality

SP CAP Paulistano

SP CAP Paulistano
SP EEAM Abel Melian

SP CMSP Sao Paulo

SP CGB Betancourt
SP Associagdo Campineira Esgrima
Mestre Pereira

SP CMSP Sao Paulo
SP CAP Paulistano

SP EEAM Abel Melian

SP EEAM Abel Melian
SP Baldin Esgrima

SP LQ Life Quality
SP CMSP Sao Paulo

SP Dourado Esgrima Club

SP Tenis Clube Paulista

SP Dourado Esgrima Club

SP Associacdo Campineira Esgrima
Mestre Pereira

SP EEAM Abel Melian
SP CMSP Sao Paulo
SP CMSP Sao Paulo

SP Associagdo Campineira Esgrima
Mestre Pereira
SP CAP Paulistano

SP ECP Pinheiros
SP LQ Life Quality

2010
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20101
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1993
1996

1975

2008/9.25

1983

2008
2008 3.25

1982 17

1978

20077

2003
20037.5

2003

1978
1986
2005 4.75

1972

19721
1976 1
19951

4.25 23.4
1 26.6
5.25 22.2
25.9
11.7 13.65
3 21
225 1.3 18.6
23.1
21.6
21
1.3 19.6
3.75 16.2
9.25
18
17.4
14
2.5 12
3.25
8.75
7.48
6.25
5
1.3

title nation pointrulereplaced deleted
1 Torneio de Ranking Paulista Adulto Sao Paulo BRA 23.06.2023 25.06.2023 Senior2 NAT 1~ 03.08.2024
2 Campeonato Paulista Adulto Sao Paulo BRA 25.08.2023 27.08.2023 Senior 2 NAT 1 30.11.2024
3 Torneio Nacional Ronaldo Schwantes Curitiba BRA 15.03.2024 16.03.2024 Senior 1 NAT 1
4 IIZUE'O Nacional Cidade de Sd0 g4 paylo BRA  05.04.2024 07.04.2024 Senior 1 NAT 1
5 Campeonato Brasileiro Interclubes  Curitiba BRA 12.06.2024 16.06.2024 Senior 1 NAT 1
6 TR Paulista Adulto Sao Paulo BRA 03.08.2024 04.08.2024 Senior 2 NAT 1
7 Tomneio Nacional Cidade do Rio de  Rio de BRA 08.08.2024 11.08.2024 Senior 1 NAT 1

Janeiro Janeiro

Torneio Nacional Cidade de Belo  Belo BRA 12.09.2024 14.09.2024 Senior 1 NAT 1

Horizonte Horizonte
9 Campeonato Paulista Adulto Sao Paulo BRA 30.11.2024 01.12.2024 Senior 2 NAT 1

Ednilson Cezano - ed@brasilesgrima.com.br

212



